Limiet LB Deel 1
Hengelo, 13-4-2025

Programmanr. 17
13-4-2025 - 15:56

50m vlinderslag

2013 en ouder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 7

1

o~NO O WN

Bram van Tongeren
Julian Brouwer
Dorian Leeftink
Guus ter Braak
Mayke van Tintelen
Oscar Bontius
Fleur Brink

Jayden Boers

Serie2van?7

1

O~NO O WN

Vera Arling
Danique Krijgsman
Puck Hoekman
Sanne ten Tije

Isis den Brok

lise Eijsink
Levainy Streedel
Stefan Back

Serie3van?7

1

O~NOOOA~AWDN

Lara Heesterbeek
Fayenne Hemmelder
Laure Eekhoff
Bregje van den Burg
Mats van der Kamp
Claire Bosch

Gwen Schuur
Sanne Wolsheimer

Serie 4 van 7

1

oO~NO O WN

Nikki Groot Rouwen
Viktor Post

Ashley Otse

Norell Kroeze
Pleun Schouten
Rinse de Jonge
Fabian Pol

Amber Lenters

Serie5van?7

1

O~NO O hhWN

Lasse Ophuis
Jesmé Haytink
Marlouke Weijland
Welmoed Doornbos
Meyke Haytink
Marlies Dijsselhof
Iris Boswinkel
Kinui Brito Geurts

Serie 6 van 7

1

o~NO UGB WN

Manou Blokhorst
Yaell ElImerink

Alex Vermeulen
David Wesseling
Féline Sam

Alessia Sluis

Ann Hietbrink
Leyona Lichtendonk

vereniging

Zuiderzeezwemmers
De IJsselmeeuwen
ZPC De Hof

De Dinkel

Oz&PC

De Grunte

De Grunte

WS Twente

ZC Polaris
ZPC De Hof
WS Twente
ZPC De Hof
ZVZwartsluis
De Grunte
WS Twente
De Grunte

EZC

WS Twente

CWw

WS Twente
Deltasteur

De Dinkel

De Grunte

De IJsselmeeuwen

Oz&PC

WS Twente
Aquapoldro

ZC Polaris

De 1Jsselmeeuwen
De Grunte

WS Twente

De Grunte

WS Twente

WS Twente
Deltasteur

De 1Jsselmeeuwen
WS Twente
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZPC De Hof

WS Twente

WWYV Winterswijk
ZPC De Hof
Aquapoldro

ZC Polaris
ZVZwartsluis
Dedemsvaart-AC
ZPC De Hof
Dedemsvaart-AC

inschrijftijd

55.97
52.27
50.58
45.95
47.28
53.43
53.88
58.33

44.14
41.37
40.24
39.33
39.71
40.67
42.21
44.50

38.32
37.10
36.72
36.12
36.45
36.88
38.31
38.76

35.89
34.14
34.47
34.27
34.28
34.89
35.32
36.10

33.04
33.10
32.02
31.94
31.91
32.77
33.66
33.19

31.85
30.74
30.04
29.73
29.82
30.17
31.14
31.90

200903497
201301573
201200111
201000459
200200688
201201889
201300022
201300019

201200944
201100208
201300574
200600324
201101536
200903438
201201646
201200573

201200102
201200538
201100674
201102318
201200113
200401480
201000698
200901646

200900106
200802201
200502092
201100378
201002106
200900705
201001179
200800700

200400027
201000382
200800152
200203352
200801188
200601046
200801306
200804059

200402554
200900310
198905811
200500251
200700018
200300896
200902444
200700010

S14

*

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to WS Twente
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Limiet LB Deel 1
Hengelo, 13-4-2025

Programmanr. 17, 50m vlinderslag

Serie 7 van 7

Ruben Nooter
Michelle van Wijk
Ruben Hoeve

Jari Hofsink
Thomas Boer
Thomas van Velzen
Isabelle Elsweier
Delano Weijn

0~NO Ol WNPEP

Dedemsvaart-AC
WWV Winterswijk
Dedemsvaart-AC
Deltasteur

ZC Polaris
Deltasteur
Oz&PC
Aquapoldro

29.52
29.36
28.48
26.30
26.98
28.24
29.36
29.56

200901577
200204746
200302179
199700535
200600769
200703189
200303614
200003965

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to WS Twente

8-4-2025 6:35 - pagina 2



